
 

Date Day Time Field Home Team Visitor Team
11/15/2011 Tuesday 6:30 Mem. Stad 2 Finish Line Towing Fun-N-Gun

Tuesday 7:30 Mem. Stad 2 Brixx Little Asheville Raceway
Tuesday 8:30 Mem. Stad 2 FAMPA Smash

11/29/2011 Tuesday 6:30 Mem. Stad 2 Smash Little Asheville Raceway
Tuesday 7:30 Mem. Stad 2 Brixx Fun-N-Gun
Tuesday 8:30 Mem. Stad 2 FAMPA Finish Line Towing

12/6/2011 Tuesday 6:30 Mem. Stad 2 FAMPA Fun-N-Gun
Tuesday 7:30 Mem. Stad 2 Little Asheville Raceway Finish Line Towing
Tuesday 8:30 Mem. Stad 2 Smash Brixx

12/13/2011 Tuesday 6:30 Mem. Stad 2 Finish Line Towing Brixx
Tuesday 7:30 Mem. Stad 2 Little Asheville Raceway FAMPA
Tuesday 8:30 Mem. Stad 2 Smash Fun-N-Gun

1/3/2012 Tuesday 6:30 Mem. Stad 2 FAMPA Brixx
Tuesday 7:30 Mem. Stad 2 Smash Finish Line Towing
Tuesday 8:30 Mem. Stad 2 Fun-N-Gun Little Asheville Raceway

1/10/2012 Tuesday 6:30 Mem. Stad 2 Fun-N-Gun Finish Line Towing
Tuesday 7:30 Mem. Stad 2 Little Asheville Raceway Brixx
Tuesday 8:30 Mem. Stad 2 Smash FAMPA

1/17/2012 Tuesday 6:30 Mem. Stad 2 Little Asheville Raceway Smash
Tuesday 7:30 Mem. Stad 2 Fun-N-Gun Brixx
Tuesday 8:30 Mem. Stad 2 Finish Line Towing FAMPA

   
1/24/2012 Tuesday 6:30 Mem. Stad 2 Finish Line Towing Little Asheville Raceway

Tuesday 7:30 Mem. Stad 2 Fun-N-Gun FAMPA
Tuesday 8:30 Mem. Stad 2 Brixx Smash

1/31/2012 Tuesday 6:30 Mem. Stad 2 Fun-N-Gun Smash
Tuesday 7:30 Mem. Stad 2 FAMPA Little Asheville Raceway
Tuesday 8:30 Mem. Stad 2 Brixx Finish Line Towing

2/7/2012 Tuesday 6:30 Mem. Stad 2 Brixx FAMPA
Tuesday 7:30 Mem. Stad 2 Finish Line Towing Smash
Tuesday 8:30 Mem. Stad 2 Little Asheville Raceway Fun-N-Gun
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Bryan Fish: 828-251-4026
Weather Hot Line: 828-251-4082

Asheville Parks, Recreation & Cultural Arts

2011-2012 Adult Flag Football
A-B1 Division

www.ashevillenc.gov/parks

http://www.ashevillenc.gov/parks�


   
   
   
   


	Sheet1

